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FRIDAY SATURDAY

Kittens SS JB SEJ SS JB SEJ TOTAL
3 BOUNTEOUS NEIL ARMSTRONG British Shorthair 1 2 1 2 1 1 1134
2 MIGATOBONITO THOMAS O MALLEY Maine Coon 3 1 2 1 3 1 1049

2A EHRENVOLL PLUSCHVORHANGE Asian Shorthair 5 1 3 4 2 2 915
1 KING-SIZE JESSICA KIMBRA Maine Coon 4 2 5 2 6 2 819
8 HAIRLESSWHISKAS MAKE IT BIG Sphynx 2 6 8 1 8 5 772
4 BELLETOUT LIGHT OF URIEL Chartreux 6 4 6 3 4 4 765
6 HAIRLESSWHISKAS OBIWAN KENOBI Sphynx 7 3 4 5 7 3 743
7 DEVILSMINIONS DANTE Sphynx 8 5 7 6 5 6 655

COUNT 8 2 6 8 2 6 8 2 6

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

Juniors SS JB SEJ SS JB SEJ TOTAL

25 BEINNLIATH DEVIL-S ARCADE Siamese 1 1 2 1 2 1 1297

17 PERSILUS PARTY POPPER Persian 3 3 1 1 3 1 1276

16 PERSILUS MR MORNINGSTAR Persian 2 1 3 4 1 3 1214

14 DREAMSCOMETRUE EVA OF MEERCATS Maine Coon 4 6 4 2 4 2 1046

22 KENAI ZOJKA British Shorthair 10 2 6 2 5 2 928

21 BENGLMAGNIFICAT KHALEESI ARKADIAN Bengal 9 3 8 3 6 782

15 CH SAPPHIRECOONS FREESIA Maine Coon 6 5 3 4 628

20 ARTECAT ARKADIAN PRINCESS Bengal 8 4 4 8 552

10 DREAMSCOMETRUE EMPRESS Maine Coon 5 4 10 541

9A FENIKSCOON JASMIN Maine Coon 9 7 9 6 482

12 KING-SIZE HOMEANGEL SAMBO Maine coon 2 8 7 7 454

11 MIGATOBONITO GUILTY PLEASURE Maine Coon 7 5 10 5 421

19 BALTHAZAR MASQUERADE BALL *GB Siberian 5 7 333

18 NIRVANA MANCHZHURY OF WAWURA Siberian 7 8 300

13 HEYAH MUPPETY*PL OF MEERCATS Maine Coon 6 8 102

23 THEGOLDENDREAM UNA British Shorthair 5 70

COUNT 15 10 5 15 8 4 12 8 4

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

Cats SS JB SEJ SS JB SEJ TOTAL

43 BOUNTEOUS BRUCE LEE British Shorthair 5 1 2 2 2 1 1378

30 HU*AGLOW PAWFECT REGGIE Maine Coon 2 1 4 1 4 2 1357

34 PERSILUS MR WHIRLY Persian 1 2 6 2 3 3 1284

48 PERSILUS MR SANDMAN Exotic Shorthair 8 3 8 3 5 2 1122

35 DAISYDAISYCATS DOTTIE DIAMOND Persian 6 4 1 4 1 1039

39 THICKTHORN LAURENCE Aztec 7 7 5 8 4 804

44 BOUNTEOUS DONNA ROSA British Shorthair 8 7 5 10 6 750

55 ZARA VON SCHATZ Sphynx 6 10 7 9 7 717

40 GOLDNGLITZ SPARTACUS BEAR Bengal 4 9 8 8 642

42 BUTTERFLY BENGAL YARA Bengal 9 3 4 5 619

31 ST.CARLINO DE SOL RONNIE Maine Coon 10 7 9 4 510

51 VELVETCLOUD ELESEY Russian Blue 6 6 3 501

41A RHYS DES GRIFFES DE FEU Bengal 2 1 488

41 UANDUDU DES GRIFFES DE FEU Bengal 3 1 476

32 RUSTY PAWS DORITO Maine Coon 9 8 3 438

29 SAPPHIRECOONS EVIE Maine Coon 4 8 9 428

26 VERO LUXURIOUS CUPIDON British Longhair 10 7 8 385

37 ZAZIRAGS SURIE SILENT STORM Cherubim Ragdoll 5 5 7 358

27A MOONLIGHTCOON LYRA Maine Coon 9 7 6 303

47 BEINNLIATH LOST SOUL Chartreux 10 10 9 236

45A EFFALEN BIG BEN British Shorthair 5 10 205

36 ZAZIRAGS TATE YOUR SO COOL Cherubim Ragdoll 10 5 198

38 KIMIKO MIZAR LAND Siberian 6 10 188
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27 MARVICOON ABIE Maine Coon 3 148

28 SAPPHIRECOONS EZEKIEL Maine Coon 6 115

46A ROYALTAILS IMPERIAL IRON British Shorthair 9 86

COUNT 25 11 15 25 12 15 26 12 15

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

Alters SS JB SEJ SS JB SEJ TOTAL

58 PERSILUS MR BUMBLE Persian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1232

69 BEINNLIATH DEVIL'S DELIGHT Siamese 6 1 3 4 3 1 941

63A VLASTAR LUX JARVIS British Shorthair 2 3 2 3 7 2 850

61 ASHA Bengal 7 4 4 1 6 3 824

59 KRISENDAR DEMETRIOS Ragamuffin 5 2 5 3 4 3 816

57 ICEAGE SASSY Maine Coon Polydactyl 9 4 9 4 5 4 673

65 JULIBU LILYBET'S CHA-CHA-CHA Burmese 3 2 6 462

56 RU*LARKISTAFF XMAX Maine Coon 4 3 7 428

63 SWITALA THEDORE ALBERTI British Shorthair 2 2 4 388

64 OTRICKA RUPERT-SHINING-FAME Burmese 8 5 8 352

60 STENBURY NASHOBA Turkish Angora 2 8 2 344

COUNT 9 4 5 9 4 4 8 4 4

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

HHP SS JB SEJ SS JB SEJ TOTAL

76 COOKIE MONSTER HPS 4 3 1 1 1 1 1084

73 SIMBA HPL 2 1 3 1 2 1 1048

74 KURO HPS 1 1 2 3 3 2 993

75 QT HPS 3 2 4 4 4 3 825

77 SKYLA HPS 5 2 4 352

COUNT 5 2 3 5 1 4 4 1 4

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

VIC Saturday KM

35 DAISYDAISYCATS DOTTIE DIAMOND Persian 1

43 BOUNTEOUS BRUCE LEE British Shorthair 2

25 BEINNLIATH DEVIL-S ARCADE Siamese 3

29 SAPPHIRECOONS EVIE Maine Coon 4

76 COOKIE MONSTER HPS 5

55 ZARA VON SCHATZ Sphynx 6

37 ZAZIRAGS SURIE SILENT STORM Cherubim Ragdoll 7

39 THICKTHORN LAURENCE Aztec 8

19 BALTHAZAR MASQUERADE BALL *GB Siberian 9

27 MARVICOON ABIE Maine Coon 10

VIC Sunday KM

16 PERSILUS MR MORNINGSTAR Persian 1

58 PERSILUS MR BUMBLE Persian 2

26 VERO LUXURIOUS CUPIDON British Longhair 3

11 MIGATOBONITO GUILTY PLEASURE Maine Coon 4

44 BOUNTEOUS DONNA ROSA British Shorthair 5

69 BEINNLIATH DEVIL'S DELIGHT Siamese 6

38 KIMIKO MIZAR LAND Siberian 7

36 ZAZIRAGS TATE YOUR SO COOL Cherubim Ragdoll 8

54 GWENN VON SCHATZ Sphynx 9

75 QT HPS 10


